May 2022 Results

Number Name

10661  Steve Swanson
9457  John Hutson

8912  Bob Keyser

9202  Janet Allen

8226  Teresa Volgamore
5944  Shirley Hoffacker
9458  John Hutson

9883 Phil Gemhert
10617  Ellen Wesphal
10718 Amanda Hottinger
10663  Bret Amon

7645  Catherine Balltrip
5204  Angela Martin
8262 VernAnn Raney
9541  Dan Schappaugh
9452  Greeley Does
8208  Michelle Pagone
7329  Donald L Chatelain
9704 Rose Root

7663 Carrie Karpowich
5653 Pueblo Elks PERs
7322  Rebecca Fraker
9498  Terry Gaber

9424  Steve MNelson
7646  Terry Gaber
10656 Todd Goode

9451  Greeley Does
9502  Michelle Qlguin
6402  Scott kukuk

7306 Kevin Morlan
6729  Teresa Vogels

Date
Sunday, May 1, 2022
Monday, May 2, 2022
Tuesday, May 3, 2022
Wednesday, May 4, 2022
Thursday, May 5, 2022
Friday, May 6, 2022
Saturday, May 7, 2022
Sunday, May 8, 2022
Monday, May 9, 2022
Tuesday, May 10, 2022
Wednesday, May 11, 2022
Thursday, May 12, 2022
Friday, May 13, 2022
Saturday, May 14, 2022
Sunday, May 15, 2022
Monday, May 16, 2022
Tuesday, May 17, 2022
Wednesday, May 18, 2022
Thursday, May 19, 2022
Friday, May 20, 2022
Saturday, May 21, 2022
Sunday, May 22, 2022
Monday, May 23, 2022
Tuesday, May 24, 2022
Wednesday, May 25, 2022
Thursday, May 26, 2022
Friday, May 27, 2022
Saturday, May 28, 2022
Sunday, May 29, 2022
Monday, May 30, 2022
Tuesday, May 31, 2022

Amount
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50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
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